
Blasco Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegrini Luca (04/098) 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 7

Da Sacco Davide (04/097) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 9

Crusco Daniel (04/025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 1 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 7

Copp Danut Ionel (04/095) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Alessandro (04/024) 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 4 1 1 4 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrini Luca 04/098 48 108 2,25

Da Sacco Davide 04/097 44 95 2,16

Crusco Daniel 04/025 37 45 1,22

Copp Danut Ionel 04/095 28 42 1,50

Pellegrini Alessandro 04/024 35 29 0,83

Gli Adams

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bonfante Andrea (04/083) 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 10 0 0

Bianchi Emis (04/183) 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 11 3 5 4 7 4 9 0 0

Scaglione Claudio (04/086) 4 11 3 6 0 0 3 6 3 3 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Pasquino Enrico (04/088) 4 7 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 2 2 2 4 11 2 2 0 0 0 0

Bonollo Elisabetta (04/015) 4 2 2 1 4 7 2 2 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 4 9 0 0

Attianese Roberto (04/087) 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Robaldo Mattia (04/085) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonfante Andrea 04/083 44 82 1,86

Bianchi Emis 04/183 39 71 1,82

Scaglione Claudio 04/086 33 66 2,00

Pasquino Enrico 04/088 32 49 1,53

Bonollo Elisabetta 04/015 33 34 1,03

Attianese Roberto 04/087 9 9 1,00

Robaldo Mattia 04/085 2 2 1,00

Alfa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fioriello Francesco (04/108) 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 7

Ricci Giovanni (04/225) 4 6 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 3

Ippolito Michael (04/106) 4 8 2 2 3 1 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 6 2 2 3 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 5

Belvedere Cristina (04/107) 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 1 4 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 4 3 3

Pettinato Valentina (04/021) 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 1 2 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioriello Francesco 04/108 44 87 1,98

Ricci Giovanni 04/225 44 46 1,05

Ippolito Michael 04/106 40 43 1,07

Belvedere Cristina 04/107 45 38 0,84

Pettinato Valentina 04/021 19 17 0,89

Bar Galilei Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Palma Nicholas (04/160) 4 10 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8

Romeo Antonino (04/271) 4 3 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 1 4 10 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 8

Pellegrini Cristian (04/018) 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 9 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 11

Rossi Alessandro (04/124) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 4 4 7 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 0 4 3

Marletta Massimo (04/270) 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Marletta Giuseppe (04/331) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Da Sacco Ivan (04/404) 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palma Nicholas 04/160 40 64 1,60

Romeo Antonino 04/271 44 61 1,39

Pellegrini Cristian 04/018 32 45 1,41

Rossi Alessandro 04/124 32 22 0,69

Marletta Massimo 04/270 32 17 0,53

Marletta Giuseppe 04/331 0 0 0,00

Da Sacco Ivan 04/404 12 0 0,00



Gli Abbandonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Piana Mauro (04/074) 4 7 2 5 4 11 4 10 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0

Ghigliazza Daniele (04/076) 2 1 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 10

Viale Sergio (04/077) 2 2 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5

Vinai Marco (04/075) 2 3 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 2

Pesce Piero (04/242) 2 1 2 4 2 2 4 3 1 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5

Isgrò Giovanni (04/073) 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 7 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manna Alessandro (04/245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolo Francesco (04/240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piana Mauro 04/074 38 79 2,08

Ghigliazza Daniele 04/076 36 76 2,11

Viale Sergio 04/077 42 76 1,81

Vinai Marco 04/075 28 42 1,50

Pesce Piero 04/242 27 31 1,15

Isgrò Giovanni 04/073 17 30 1,76

Manna Alessandro 04/245 4 7 1,75

Bertolo Francesco 04/240 0 0 0,00

Miroscippo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Perna Antonio (04/186) 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 5

Grimoldi Irvano (04/027) 3 4 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 9 3 4 0 0 4 3 4 9 3 7 4 7 0 0

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 3 0 0 0 4 6 4 8

Celardo Antonio (04/226) 2 1 0 0 4 2 1 2 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 7 0 0 4 7

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 5 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 5 4 1 4 6

Penna Luca (04/146) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Perna Antonio 04/186 48 107 2,23

Grimoldi Irvano 04/027 41 70 1,71

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 39 45 1,15

Celardo Antonio 04/226 28 33 1,18

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 27 24 0,89

Penna Luca 04/146 9 6 0,67

I Reginaldi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fiorio Felice (04/049) 0 0 4 12 4 9 2 2 3 4 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11 3 6 2 2 4 5 4 8 2 4

Bosio Marco (04/051) 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5

Santo Massimo (04/009) 0 0 3 3 4 9 4 4 4 11 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 11 2 0 4 9 4 6 2 2

Monteleone Vincenzo (04/016) 0 0 1 2 4 6 4 5 3 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 2 1 4 6 4 9

Crespi Martina (04/336) 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 1 3 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 4

Mazzilli Domenico (04/052) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorio Felice 04/049 40 84 2,10

Bosio Marco 04/051 40 79 1,98

Santo Massimo 04/009 41 73 1,78

Monteleone Vincenzo 04/016 30 44 1,47

Crespi Martina 04/336 25 20 0,80

Mazzilli Domenico 04/052 16 18 1,12


